DOGS QUEENSLAND

PO BOX 1136, MT OMMANEY QLD 4074 PHONE (07) 3252 2661, FAX (07) 3252 3864



Email: info@dogsqueensland.org.au, Website: www.dogsqueensland.org.au

APPLICATION FOR LURE OPERATOR TRAINING - SPRINTDOG™

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	
DOGS QUEENSLAND MEMBERSHIP NUMBE	R:
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION TO SUPPORT A	PPLICATION:
SIGNATURE:	DATE:
SIGNATURE:	DATE:

DOGS QUEENSLAND

PO BOX 1136, MT OMMANEY QLD 4074 PHONE (07) 3252 2661, FAX (07) 3252 3864



Email: info@dogsqueensland.org.au, Website: www.dogsqueensland.org.au

APPLICATION FOR LURE OPERATOR TRAINING - SPRINTDOG™

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE PRESIDENT OR SECRETARY OF A DOGS QUEENSLAND CLUB WHICH CONDUCTS DOGS QUEENSLAND SANCTIONED EVENTS

APPLICANT is a member of the above Club and has performed the following Club functions:		
	Committee Member	
	Executive Committee Member	
	Trial/Show Secretary	
	Exhibitor	
	other (please describe)	
	members have voted at a meeting to support the above member's cation for acceptance into the SprintDog™ Lure Operator Training Program.	
Signe	ed:	
Name	e:	
Position	on in Club:	